
SRO Artists Itinerary Report

Artist: Johnny Clegg
Itinerary Generated on Wed Sep 20 at 8:00 PM.
Itinerary Date Range: 02/01/2016 - 06/01/2016

If the Publish item for a date is labeled NO, do not publish this date to any publically viewable website, marketing emails, or any other public promotional materials. When the public
announce date comes this setting will change to YES and the date can be made public.

Week Day Date Venue Info Promo Contact On Sale Date
Announce Date
Publish

Thursday 03/17/2016 Iron City
513 22nd Street South
Birmingham, AL 35233
(205)202-5483
http://www.ironcitybham.com/

Betsy Kiser
betsy@redmountainentertainment.com
(205)868-3192

On Sale: Check
Announce: N/A
Publish: YES

Friday 03/18/2016 Ponte Vedra Concert Hall
1050 A1A North
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
(904)209-0367
http://www.pvconcerthall.com

Dianya Markovits
dmarkovits@sjcfl.us
(904)209-3751

On Sale: 07/06/2015
Announce: 07/06/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 03/19/2016 Parker Playhouse
707 NE 8th Street
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33305
(954)462-0222
http://www.parkerplayhouse.com

Jennifer Urbano
jurbano@browardcenter.org
(954)468-3312

On Sale: 10/09/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Sunday 03/20/2016 Plaza Live
425 North Bumby Ave.
Orlando, FL 32803
(407)228-1220
http://www.plazaliveorlando.com

Kirk Colvin
kirk@plazaliveorlando.com
(407)228-1220 x 150

On Sale: 07/31/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Tuesday 03/22/2016 Carolina Theatre
309 West Morgan Street
Durham, NC 27701
(919)560-3030
http://www.carolinatheatre.org

Aaron Bare
aaron@carolinatheatre.org
(919)560-3037

On Sale: 11/13/2015
Announce: 11/09/2015
Publish: YES

Wednesday 03/23/2016 Lisner Auditorium
730 21st Street NW
Washington, DC 20052
(202)994-9599
http://www.lisner.org

Erica Dongre
edongre@gwu.edu
(202)994-9561

On Sale: Check
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Thursday 03/24/2016 Beachland Ballroom
15711 Waterloo Road
Cleveland, OH 44110
(216)383-1124
http://www.beachlandballroom.com

Todd Gauman
todd@beachlandballroom.com
(216)383-1124

On Sale: Check
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Friday 03/25/2016 Peoples Bank Theater
222 Putnam St.
Marietta, OH 45750
(740)371-5152
http://www.peoplesbanktheatre.com/

Drew Tanner
dtanner@peoplesbanktheatre.com
(740)373-0894

On Sale: 12/01/2015
Announce: 12/01/2015
Publish: YES

Monday 03/28/2016 Dartmouth College
Hanover, NH 03755
http://www.dartmouth.edu/

n/a On Sale: Check
Announce: 03/29/2016
Publish: YES
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Tuesday 03/29/2016 Lebanon Opera House
51 North Park Street
Lebanon, NH 03766
(603)448-0400
http://www.lebanonoperahouse.org

Buddy Kirschner
buddykirschner@gmail.com
(802)649-5543

On Sale: 10/16/2015
Announce: N/A
Publish: YES

Wednesday 03/30/2016 Ridgefield Playhouse
80 East Ridge Road
Ridgefield, CT 06877
(203)438-5795
http://www.ridgefieldplayhouse.org

Lisa Barrett
marketing@ridgefieldplayhouse.org
(203)438-5795

On Sale: 07/24/2015
Announce: 07/21/2015
Publish: YES

Thursday 03/31/2016 B.B. King's Blues Club and Grill
237 West 42nd Street
New York, NY 10036
(212)997-4144
http://www.bbkingblues.com

Drew Grancelli
drew@bbkingblues.com
(212)997-4555 Ext: 57

On Sale: 08/13/2015
Announce: 08/10/2015
Publish: YES

Friday 04/01/2016 B.B. King's Blues Club and Grill
237 West 42nd Street
New York, NY 10036
(212)997-4144
http://www.bbkingblues.com

Drew Grancelli
drew@bbkingblues.com
(212)997-4555 Ext: 57

On Sale: 08/13/2015
Announce: 08/10/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 04/02/2016 Somerville Theatre
55 Davis Square
Somerville, MA 02144
(617)876-4275
http://www.worldmusic.org

Susan Weiler
susan@worldmusic.org
(617)876-4275

On Sale: 11/17/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Sunday 04/03/2016 Annenberg Center - Zellerbach Theatre
3680 Walnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
(215)898-3900
http://www.annenbergcenter.org

Dawn Frisby-Byers
dawnfb@ac.upenn.edu
(215)898-6706

On Sale: 11/11/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Wednesday 04/06/2016 Aeolian Hall
795 Dundas St. E
London, ON N5W 2Z6
(519)672-7950
http://www.aeolianhall.ca/

Alfredfo Caxaj
acaxaj@hotmail.com 
(519)672-1522

On Sale: Check
Announce: N/A
Publish: YES

Thursday 04/07/2016 First Ontario Performing Arts Centre
250 St. Paul Street
St. Catharines, ON L2R 3M2
(905)688-5550
http://www.FirstOntarioPAC.ca

Sara Palmieri
spalmieri@stcatharines.ca
(905)688-5601 Ext: 3606

On Sale: 09/12/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Friday 04/08/2016 Grand Theatre
218 Princess Street
Kingston, ON K7L 1B2
(613)530-2050
http://www.kingstongrand.ca

Bob Giarda
rgiarda@cityofkingston.ca
(613)546-4291 Ext: 1363

On Sale: 05/20/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 04/09/2016 Koerner Hall at TELUS Centre
273 Bloor Street West
Toronto, ON M5S 1W2
(416)408-0208
http://www.rcmusic.ca

Barbora Krsek

barbora.krsek@rcmusic.ca
(416)408-2824 x 265

On Sale: Check
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Monday 04/11/2016 Theatre Banque Nationale
534 Jacques Cartier Est
Saguenay, QC G7H 1Z6
(418)698-4080
http://www.jazzetblues.com

Jacques Dube
jacques.dube@jazzetblues.com
(418)817-4529

On Sale: 06/18/2015
Announce: N/A
Publish: YES

Wednesday 04/13/2016 The Ark
316 S. Main Street
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
(734)763-8587
http://www.theark.org

Barb Chaffer-Authier
barb@theark.org
(734)761-1800 Ext: 26

On Sale: Check
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES
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Thursday 04/14/2016 City Winery Chicago
1200 W. Randolph Street
Chicago, IL 60607
(312)733-9463
http://www.citywinery.com/chicago

Rita Chen
rita@citywinery.com
(312)229-5990

On Sale: Check
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Friday 04/15/2016 City Winery Chicago
1200 W. Randolph Street
Chicago, IL 60607
(312)733-9463
http://www.citywinery.com/chicago

Rita Chen
rita@citywinery.com
(312)229-5990

On Sale: Check
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 04/16/2016 Cedar Cultural Center
416 Cedar Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55454
(612)338-2674
http://www.thecedar.org

Michael Rossetto
mrossetto@thecedar.org
(612)338-2674 Ext: 104

On Sale: 05/19/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Monday 04/18/2016 Boulder Theater
2032 14th Street
Boulder, CO 80302
(303)786-7030
http://www.bouldertheater.com

Greta Cornett
marketing@z2ent.com
(303)998-9412

On Sale: 10/02/2015
Announce: 09/28/2015
Publish: YES

Tuesday 04/19/2016 Community Concert Hall at Ft. Lewis College
100 Rim Drive
Durango, CO 81301
(970)247-7657
http://www.durangoconcerts.com

Charles Leslie
leslie_c@fortlewis.edu
(970)247-7468

On Sale: 07/01/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Thursday 04/21/2016 Piper Repertory Theater at Mesa Arts Center
1 East Main Street
Mesa, AZ 85201
(480)644-6500
http://www.mesaartscenter.com

Sean Ornelas
sean.ornelas@mesaartscenter.com
(480)644-6622

On Sale: 07/13/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Friday 04/22/2016 Belly Up Tavern
143 S. Cedros Ave
Solana Beach, CA 92075
http://www.BellyUp.com

Meryl Klemow
meryl@bellyup.com
(858)481-8771

On Sale: 07/10/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 04/23/2016 Smothers Theatre
24255 Pacific Coast Hwy
Malibu, CA 90263
(310)506-4522
http://www.arts.pepperdine.edu

Chelsea Sutton
Chelsea.sutton@pepperdine.edu
(310)506-4055

On Sale: 06/23/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Sunday 04/24/2016 Yoshi's Oakland
Jack London Square, 510 Embarcadero West
Oakland, CA 94607
(510)238-9200
http://www.yoshis.com/oakland

Ash Maynor
ash@yoshis.com
(510)238-4555

On Sale: 01/08/2016
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES
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Ash Maynor
ash@yoshis.com
(510)238-4555

On Sale: 01/08/2016
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Wednesday 04/27/2016 Carriage House Theater @ Montalvo Arts Center
15400 Montalvo Road
Saratoga, CA 95070
(408)961-5858
http://www.villamontalvo.org

Leah Ammon
lammon@montalvoarts.org
(408)961-5814

On Sale: 05/28/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Thursday 04/28/2016 Jaqua Concert Hall at The Shedd Institute
868 High Street
Eugene, OR 97401
(541)434-7000
http://www.theshedd.org

Jim Ralph
jqr@theshedd.net
(541)687-6526

On Sale: 05/18/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES
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Friday 04/29/2016 Admiral Theatre
515 Pacific Avenue
Bremerton, WA 98337
(360)373-6743
http://www.admiraltheatre.org

Tami Browning
tami@admiraltheatre.org
(360)373-6810

On Sale: 07/07/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES
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On Sale: 07/07/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 04/30/2016 Kirkland Performance Center
350 Kirkland Avenue
Kirkland, WA 98033
(425)893-9900
http://www.kpcenter.org

Skye Stoury
skye@kpcenter.org
(425)828-0422 Ext: 241

On Sale: 06/22/2015
Announce: 07/01/2015
Publish: YES

Saturday 04/30/2016 VARIOUS
VARIOUS,

Michael Bowman
mbowman@145livesolutions.ca
(647)979-1450

On Sale: Check
Announce: N/A
Publish: NO
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